
NO. NAME COMPANY PHONE NO EXT EMAIL

1 Lance Breidor National Service Contractors, Inc. 202-880-4218 lbreidor@nscinc1.com

2 LaQuan McCarley Clean Team Janitorial Services 202-499-2289 laquan@cleanteamonline.com

3 Joe Marchese ACP Facility Services 301-606-8296 jmarchese@acpfacility.com

4 Meredith Watson Spectrum Management 202-546-2080 mwatson@smusa.us

5 Roger and Maria Peace PMGL LLC 202-725-2064 pmglllc2010@gmail.com

6 Tai Pham Chiaramonte Construction Company 207-409-4624 tpham@cc-builder.com

7 Patricia Bush Sustainable Facilities Management Services 202-812-7367 pbush@sfmscompany.com

8 William McAfee Sustainable Facilities Management Services 202-679-1957 wmcafee@sfmscompany.com

9 Jose A Reyes R & R Building Services, Inc. 202-723-4864 jreyes@rrbuildingservices.com

10 Chinyere Ukoh JJPS Construction (202) 293-8011 ubrown@securassurmgt.com 
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1 Daniel P. Davies Cube Root Corporation 571-213-1426 ddavies@cuberootinc.com

2 Valarie Dock Bolana Capitol Enterprises, Inc. 202-621-2260 vdock@bolanacapitol.com

3 Christoper Jenkins Sustainable Facilities Management Services 202-812-7367 cjenkins@sfmscompany.com

4 Natalia Manjarres Watkins Security Agency of DC, Inc. (202) 581-2871 Ext 3 nbuffalo@thewatkinsgroup.com

5 Ashley Atwater MBB Affiliates, LLC 800-431-5012 Ashley@mbbaffiliates.com

6 Seydou Traore Capitol Services Management, Inc. 202-563-5033 admin@thecsmi.com

7 Leia Terrell J L Terrell Construction, LLC 202-679-5254 leiaterrell@jlterrell.com

8 Pierre Cassagnol Brandes & Cassagnol Engineers 410-808-3613 pcassagnol@bcepc.com

9 Aalitah Muhammad Embarq Solutions, LLC 202-390-9154 amuhammad@embarqsolutions.com

10 Julia Bassiri Citadel Firm 301-768-2128 julia@citadelfirm.com
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1 Patrick Imes Dapi/pjs Building Maintenance and Landscaping Services imes.patrick@gmail.com

2 Reginald Laurent Regent Logistics Group, LLC 202-558-2500 rlaurent@regentgroup.com

3 Nichole Evans Star Enterprises 202-503-6607 Bids@star-enterprises.org

4 Dr. Tammy Jameson Capital Business Solutions, LLC 202-819-5411 tjameson@capitalbusinesssolutionsllc.com

5 K. Jones Capital Business Solutions, LLC 202-769-5102 kjones@capitalbusinesssolutionsllc.com

6 Chris D'Andrade Trust Consulting Services, Inc. 202-888-0241 chrisd@tcsservices.net

7 Marvin Coles Carson Coles Cleaning Company, LLC 202-486-6019 marvin@thecolesgroupdc.com

8 Genet Mersha G-Sida General Services, LLC 202-468-8977 gmersha@gsgservicesllc.com

9 Dwight Deloatch H&B Services 833-427-3782 sales@handbservices.com

10 Lisa DiFranco One Kare Enterprise, LLC 202-674-9492 onekarellc@gmail.com
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1 Sherri Boone RWD Consulting, LLC 202-588-5088 -107 sboone@rwdconsultingllc.com

2 Tom Dillulio Star Services, LLC 202-388-1188 tdillulio@starservicesllc.net

3 Rahel Kebede DC General Construction, Inc. 202-635-5007 rahel@dcgcc.com

4 Arvella J. Gardner Rock Solid District Group, LLC 202-239-7600 calltherock@outlook.com

5 Robert Kershaw Community Bridge Inc. 202-480-5985 rkershaw@community-bridge.com

6 Richard . Weingarten 802-754-1128 r.weingarten@comcast.net

7 Kofi Graham ASA Commercial Solutions 202-258-9100 ASAcommercialsolutions@gmail.com

8 Domonique L. Banks The Department of General Services 202-365-6721 domonique.banks@dc.gov

9 Kimberly Gray The Department of General Services 202-510-0151 kim.gray@dc.gov

10 Frank Maduro The Department of General Services 202-729-2169 frank.maduro@dc.gov
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1 Kianna S. Shepherd The Department of General Services 202-360-7207 kianna.shepherd@dc.gov

2 Alison Herbert The Department of General Services 202-710-9430 alison.herbert@dc.gov
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